Incident Date

8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007147
RMP22-007148
RMP22-007149
RMP22-007150
RMP22-007151
RMP22-007152

RMP22-007153
RMP22-007154
RMP22-007155

RMP22-007156
RMP22-007157
RMP22-007158

RMP22-007159
RMP22-007161

RMP22-007160
RMP22-007163
RMP22-007163
RMP22-007162

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5600 ASTOR LN

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
3405 ALGONQUIN RD
1929 PLUM GROVE RD
1600 HICKS RD

1445 HICKS RD

1445 HICKS RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

980 CARNEGIE ST

1645 HICKS RD

OWL DR /FALCON CT S
2405 CARDINAL DR
2107 KIRCHOFF RD

5 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2800 CENTRAL RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

3939 WINNETKA AVE
1635 ALGONQUIN RD
1635 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:5002
SUNSET CT

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 INFO CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/22/2022 8:14:50 AM



Incident Date

8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

Report Number
RMP22-007164
RMP22-007165
RMP22-007166
RMP22-007168

RMP22-007167
RMP22-007169

RMP22-007171
RMP22-007171
RMP22-007172
RMP22-007173

RMP22-007174
RMP22-007175

RMP22-007178
RMP22-007179

RMP22-007180

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4611 KIRCHOFF RD
5600 ASTOR LN

4702 ARBOR DR

2146 PLUM GROVE RD
4714 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

1635 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:2730
NORTHAMPTON DR

2600 FREMONT ST
2600 FREMONT ST
1921 PLUM GROVE RD
1808 PLUM GROVE RD
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
1601 ROHLWING RD
1701 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5550 ASTOR LN

2300 PLUM GROVE RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3208 KIRCHOFF RD
2200 HICKS RD

2118 PLUM GROVE RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ABANDONED AUTO
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
MOTORIST ASSIST
911 WRONG NUMBER
THEFT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/22/2022 8:14:50 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

8/17/2022

8/17/2022

8/17/2022

8/17/2022

8/17/2022

RMP22-007181
RMP22-007183
RMP22-007182

RMP22-007184
RMP22-007185
RMP22-007186
RMP22-007187
RMP22-007188

RMP22-007189

RMP22-007190
RMP22-007191
RMP22-007192

RMP22-007193

RMP22-007194

RMP22-007195

RMP22-007196

WILKE RD / W GROVE ST
2608 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3484
ALGONQUIN RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1301 MEIJER DR

3600 BERDNICK ST
4722 ARBOR DR

3401 WELLINGTON CT
102 FARMINGTON CT
114 MAYBERRY CT
4600 ANGELINE CT
2216 FULLE ST

3800 CENTRAL RD

4300 LINCOLN AVE
HAWK LN / PHEASANT DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:4007
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2341
ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

MOTORIST ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
JUVENILE NUISANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 2

ALARM

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

W FRONTAGE RD / ARBOR TRAFFIC STOP

DR

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/22/2022 8:14:50 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022

RMP22-007197
RMP22-007198
RMP22-007199

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
1480 GOLF RD

1454 GOLF RD

1901 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

8/22/2022 8:14:50 AM



