



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/17/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007147	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007148	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007149	1929 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007150	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007151	1445 HICKS RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022	RMP22-007152	1445 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007153	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007154	1645 HICKS RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007155	OWL DR / FALCON CT S	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		2405 CARDINAL DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007156	2107 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022	RMP22-007157	5 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007158	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007159	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007161	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022	RMP22-007160	3939 WINNETKA AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007163	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007163	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007162	1701 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/17/2022		APPROX LOC:5002 SUNSET CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/17/2022	RMP22-007164	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007165	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007166	4702 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007168	2146 PLUM GROVE RD	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007167	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007169	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022		APPROX LOC:2730 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007171	2600 FREMONT ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007171	2600 FREMONT ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007172	1921 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007173	1808 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007174	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007175	1701 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007178	5550 ASTOR LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007179	2300 PLUM GROVE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022		3208 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	
8/17/2022		2200 HICKS RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007180	2118 PLUM GROVE RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/17/2022	RMP22-007181	WILKE RD / W GROVE ST	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007183	2608 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022	RMP22-007182	APPROX LOC: 3484 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007184	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/17/2022	RMP22-007185	1301 MEIJER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007186	3600 BERDNICK ST	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007187	4722 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007188	3401 WELLINGTON CT	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		102 FARMINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/17/2022		114 MAYBERRY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007189	4600 ANGELINE CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022		2216 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/17/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007190	4300 LINCOLN AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007191	HAWK LN / PHEASANT DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/17/2022	RMP22-007192	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022		APPROX LOC:4007 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007193	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007194	APPROX LOC: 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007195	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/17/2022	RMP22-007196	W FRONTAGE RD / ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/17/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/17/2022	RMP22-007197	1480 GOLF RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022	RMP22-007198	1454 GOLF RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/17/2022	RMP22-007199	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED